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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knox 10.001 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.76
Dobby 39.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.005 12255 10 0

Victoria 40.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.008 12147 9 0

Fizz 41.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 00.009 12142 9 0

Berkeley 50.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smey 00.004 12258 7 0

Annabel 34.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 00.006 12155 0 0

Caru 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzpatrick 00.007 12149 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Bea 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Carlson 00.0011 16266 0 0

Gem 55.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Nye 00.0012 16051 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  49
Sparkles 49.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ginther 00.0017 20199 10 0

Hex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rauch 10.0015 20292 0 0

Finnick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.0018 20060 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0016 20280 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.0019 24298 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0020 24236 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0021 24C244 0 0
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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  40.49
Taxi 40.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Haldeman 00.002 12246 10 0

Ferris B. 46.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.003 12091 8 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.27
Paisley 41.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Muller 00.0010 16111 10 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Nash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fleming 00.0014 20032 0 0

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0013 20117 0 0
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